
STATEMENT OF GRADES
BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II

EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

SPECIALIZATION : HINDI

NAME : BUSHRA PARVEEN SHER SHAH MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3677 2023021001021031 4 202126 11328134591741963

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

MMPHINMAJ10106 Hindi Gadhya IA/Th 20/50 31 20/50 31 - - 100 62 4 A 7.2 28.8 x

MMPHINMAJ10206 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 18 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

MMPENGOP10101 Literature Masterclass – Short Stories IA/Th 20/50 43 20/50 22 - - 100 65 4 A 7.5 30.0 x

MMPECOVSC10107 Introduction to Economics IA/Th 10/25 11 10/25 10 - - 50 21 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

MMPFCSEC10203 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth - I IA/Th 10/25 13 10/25 11 - - 50 24 2 C 5.4 10.8 x

MMPENGAEC10201 English A: English Communication Skills-I IA/Th 10/25 24 10/25 19 - - 50 43 2 O 9.6 19.2 x

MMPFCVEC10303 Environmental Science IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 13 - - 50 23 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

MMPFCIKS10403 Indian Knowledge System- Heritage of India CCE - - - - 20/50 41 50 41 2 O 9.2 18.4 x

MMPCC10174 Climate Action through Waste Management CCE - - - - 20/50 35 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 7.11 GRADE: A TOTAL: 342/550 PERCENTAGE: 62.18 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

MMPHINMAJ20506 Hindi Padya IA/Th 20/50 38 20/50 20 - - 100 58 4 B+ 6.6 26.4 c

MMPHINMAJ20606 Hindi Laghukatha IA/Th 10/25 16 10/25 19 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 x

MMPSOCMIN20604 Sociology of Urban Life IA/Th 10/25 16 10/25 11 - - 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

MMPENGOP20201 Literature Masterclass – Detective and Crime Fiction IA/Th 20/50 32 20/50 22 - - 100 54 4 B 5.9 23.6 x

MMPECOVSC20607 Banking and its application IA/Th 10/25 20 10/25 15 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 x

MMPFCSEC20603 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth - II IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 11 - - 50 21 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

MMPENGAEC20301 English A: English Communication Skills-II IA/Th 10/25 21 10/25 17 - - 50 38 2 A+ 8.6 17.2 x

MMPFCVEC20703 Scientific Temper and Humanism IA/Th 10/25 13 10/25 14 - - 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

MMPCC20173 Disaster Management CCE - - - - 20/50 35 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.77 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 330/550 PERCENTAGE: 60.00 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 6.94 GRADE: B+ GRAND TOTAL: 672 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 61.09 % RESULT : PASS

Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:36 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22440&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&isU… 1/4



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

SPECIALIZATION : HINDI

NAME : PASI SHEWTA GULABCHAND MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3276 2023021001021009 26 202127 11328144591741964

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

MMPHINMAJ10106 Hindi Gadhya IA/Th 20/50 28 20/50 20 - - 100 48 4 C 5.4 21.6 c

MMPHINMAJ10206 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara IA/Th 10/25 14 10/25 10 - - 50 24 2 C 5.4 10.8 x

MMPENGOP10101 Literature Masterclass – Short Stories IA/Th 20/50 43 20/50 28 - - 100 71 4 A+ 8.1 32.4 x

MMPPSYVSC10305 Emotional Intelligence-Basic Concepts IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 1 - - 50 11 0 F 0 0 c

MMPFOCSEC10111 Fundamentals of Computers IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 10 - - 50 20 2 C 5 10 x

MMPENGAEC10201 English A: English Communication Skills-I IA/Th 10/25 20 10/25 10 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

MMPFCVEC10303 Environmental Science IA/Th 10/25 18 10/25 10 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

MMPFCIKS10403 Indian Knowledge System- Heritage of India CCE - - - - 20/50 31 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

MMPCC10174 Climate Action through Waste Management CCE - - - - 20/50 22 50 22 2 C 5.2 10.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

MMPHINMAJ20506 Hindi Padya IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 4 C 5 20 x

MMPHINMAJ20606 Hindi Laghukatha IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 10 - - 50 20 2 C 5 10 x

MMPSOCMIN20604 Sociology of Urban Life IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 11 - - 50 21 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

MMPENGOP20201 Literature Masterclass – Detective and Crime Fiction IA/Th 20/50 30 20/50 20 - - 100 50 4 B 5.5 22.0 x

MMPPSYVSC20606 Happiness IA/Th 10/25 14 10/25 3 - - 50 17 0 F 0 0 c

MMPSPRSEC20311 Introduction to Spreadsheet IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 10 - - 50 20 2 C 5 10 x

MMPENGAEC20301 English A: English Communication Skills-II IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 11 - - 50 21 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

MMPFCVEC20703 Scientific Temper and Humanism IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 10 - - 50 20 2 C 5 10 x

MMPCC20173 Disaster Management CCE - - - - 20/50 21 50 21 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 40 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 515 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:36 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22440&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&isU… 2/4



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

SPECIALIZATION : SOCIOLOGY

NAME : KHAN NIDA NIYAZ AHMED MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3186 2023021001023097 96 202128 11328154591741965

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

MMPSOCMAJ10104 Introduction to Sociology IA/Th 20/50 36 20/50 20 - - 100 56 4 B+ 6.2 24.8 x

MMPSOCMAJ10204 Family and Marriage in Indian Society IA/Th 10/25 17 10/25 14 - - 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

MMPFCOP10103 Women in Indian Society IA/Th 20/50 27 20/50 24 - - 100 51 4 B 5.6 22.4 x

MMPPSYVSC10305 Emotional Intelligence-Basic Concepts IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 10 - - 50 20 2 C 5 10 x

MMPFOCSEC10111 Fundamentals of Computers IA/Th 10/25 11 10/25 14 - - 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

MMPENGAEC10201 English A: English Communication Skills-I IA/Th 10/25 14 10/25 15 - - 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

MMPFCVEC10303 Environmental Science IA/Th 10/25 17 10/25 12 - - 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

MMPFCIKS10403 Indian Knowledge System- Heritage of India CCE - - - - 20/50 32 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

MMPCC10171 National Service Scheme CCE - - - - 20/50 28 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.19 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 301/550 PERCENTAGE: 54.73 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

MMPSOCMAJ20404 Basic Concepts in Sociology IA/Th 20/50 30 20/50 20 - - 100 50 4 B 5.5 22.0 x

MMPSOCMAJ20504 Understanding Gender IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 12 - - 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

MMPHINMIN20606 Hindi Laghukatha IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 12 - - 50 22 2 C 5.2 10.4 x

MMPFCOP20503 Women Rights in India IA/Th 20/50 34 20/50 20 - - 100 54 4 B 5.9 23.6 x

MMPPSYVSC20606 Happiness IA/Th 10/25 17 10/25 10 - - 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 c

MMPSPRSEC20311 Introduction to Spreadsheet IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 14 - - 50 24 2 C 5.4 10.8 x

MMPENGAEC20301 English A: English Communication Skills-II IA/Th 10/25 21 10/25 11 - - 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

MMPFCVEC20703 Scientific Temper and Humanism IA/Th 10/25 13 10/25 10 - - 50 23 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

MMPCC20171 Role of Youth in National Service Scheme CCE - - - - 20/50 29 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.86 GRADE: B TOTAL: 288/550 PERCENTAGE: 52.36 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 6.03 GRADE: B+ GRAND TOTAL: 589 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 53.55 % RESULT : PASS

Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:36 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22440&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&isU… 3/4



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

SPECIALIZATION : SOCIOLOGY

NAME : PARMAR MAYURI DINESH MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3532 2023021001023108 101 202129 11328164591741966

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

MMPSOCMAJ10104 Introduction to Sociology IA/Th 20/50 35 20/50 20 - - 100 55 4 B+ 6 24 c

MMPSOCMAJ10204 Family and Marriage in Indian Society IA/Th 10/25 11 10/25 11 - - 50 22 2 C 5.2 10.4 x

MMPFCOP10103 Women in Indian Society IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 + - - 100 40 4 C 5 20 c

MMPHINVSC10306 Prayojanmulak Hindi IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 13 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

MMPFOCSEC10111 Fundamentals of Computers IA/Th 10/25 23 10/25 10 - - 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 x

MMPENGAEC10201 English A: English Communication Skills-I IA/Th 10/25 22 10/25 12 - - 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

MMPFCVEC10303 Environmental Science IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 10 - - 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

MMPFCIKS10403 Indian Knowledge System- Heritage of India CCE - - - - 20/50 20 50 20 2 C 5 10 x

MMPCC10174 Climate Action through Waste Management CCE - - - - 20/50 20 50 20 2 C 5 10 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.84 GRADE: B TOTAL: 277/550 PERCENTAGE: 50.36 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

MMPSOCMAJ20404 Basic Concepts in Sociology IA/Th 20/50 29 20/50 20 - - 100 49 4 C 5.45 21.80 c

MMPSOCMAJ20504 Understanding Gender IA/Th 10/25 19 10/25 10 - - 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

MMPHINMIN20606 Hindi Laghukatha IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 16 - - 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

MMPFCOP20503 Women Rights in India IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 + - - 100 40 4 C 5 20 c

MMPHINVSC20706 Jansanchar Madhyam IA/Th 10/25 13 10/25 10 - - 50 23 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

MMPSPRSEC20311 Introduction to Spreadsheet IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 14 - - 50 24 2 C 5.4 10.8 x

MMPENGAEC20301 English A: English Communication Skills-II IA/Th 10/25 21 10/25 14 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 x

MMPFCVEC20703 Scientific Temper and Humanism IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 10 - - 50 20 2 C 5 10 c

MMPCC20173 Disaster Management CCE - - - - 20/50 39 50 39 2 A+ 8.8 17.6 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.97 GRADE: B TOTAL: 285/550 PERCENTAGE: 51.82 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 5.90 GRADE: B GRAND TOTAL: 562 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 51.09 % RESULT : PASS

Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:36 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22440&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&isU… 4/4


